TECHNICAL HELP LINES
US: +1-888-927-6333
Canada: +1-888-592-7687
The world’s best-selling electric �oor heating brand™
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to install your
heater. Incorrect installation could damage the heater
and will invalidate your warranty.

374 Wellington St W
Toronto, ON M5V 1E3
W: www.warmup.ca
E: ca@warmup.com
T: 905-990-2075
F: 905-366-7324
Complete and submit the warranty form online at
www.warmup.com (US) or www.warmup.ca (CA)
2
4
0
 V
o
lt
s
93 WODH-D-240V-18W/500 24 30 39 500 2.1 114.3
176 WODH-D-240V-18W/950 44 59 74 950 4.0 60.0
250 WODH-D-240V-18W/1300 62 84 104 1300 5.4 44.4
315 WODH-D-240V-18W/1700 76 104 130 1700 7.1 33.8
437 WODH-D-240V-18W/2400 105 146 182 2400 10.0 24.0
625 WODH-D-240V-18W/3400 155 210 260 3400 14.2 16.9
The WARMUP word and associated logos are trade marks. © Warmup Plc. 2016 -
Regd. TM Nos. 1257724, 4409934, 4409926, 5265707. E & OE. V06-16
Length
(ft)